
COCKTAILS



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

MOCKTAILS
55

50

VIRGIN COLADA
coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice, lemon

VIRGIN MOJITO  LIME | PASSION FRUIT | STRAWBERRY

fresh mint, lime, demerara, soda water

PITCHERS 4 SERVINGS

200

200

200

GIN BASIL SMASH

MARGARITA  SHAKEN | FROZEN | FRUITY

SANGRIA  RED | WHITE | ROSÉ

INTERNATIONAL
COSMOPOLITAN
russian standard vodka, cranberry juice, triple sec, lime

OLD FASHIONED
four roses bourbon whiskey, sugar, bitters

MARGARITA
el jimador reposado tequila, lime, triple sec

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
absolut vanilla vodka, passion fruit juice, orange blossom water

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, prosecco, soda water 

NEGRONI
tanqueray gin, campari, sweet vermouth

DRY MARTINI
tanqueray gin, dry vermouth

MOSCOW MULE
russian standard vodka, lime, ginger beer, bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
russian standard vodka, tanqueray gin, el jimador reposado tequila,
bacardi carta blanca, triple sec, lemon juice, pepsi

MOJITO
bacardi carta blanca, mint, lime, sugar, soda water

ESPRESSO MARTINI
russian standard vodka, kahlua, demerara, espresso

WHISKEY SOUR
four roses bourbon whiskey, lemon, sugar, foamer, bitters

MAI TAI
bacardi white & black, lime, orgeat, triple sec

GIN BASIL SMASH
tanqueray gin, lemon, basil, sugar

60

60

60

70

70

65

60

60

70

60

65

60

65

60



SPIRITS



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

HEINEKEN

CORONA

BIRRA MORETTI

BEER BOTTLE

45

50

45

DRAFT

55

1/2 PINT

40

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

BOTTLE

1,350

2,100

GLASS

60

95

COGNAC

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI GOLD

BOTTLE

1,100

1,250

GLASS

45

60

RUM

BOTTLE

1,100

1,700

1,800

1,700

2,900

1,800

3,700

1,150

1,300

GLASS

45

70

75

70

120

80

160

50

55

BLENDED

GRANT’S TRIPLE WOOD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

CHIVAS 12 YRS

CHIVAS 18 YRS

SPEYSIDE MALT

MACALLAN 12 YRS

MACALLAN 15 YRS

IRISH

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL’S OLD No.7

WHISKEY

RUSSIAN STANDARD

GREY GOOSE

BOTTLE

1,100

1,650

GLASS

45

70

VODKA

BOTTLE

1,100

1,400

1,400

GLASS

45

65

85

TANQUERAY   

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

GIN

BOTTLE

1,100

1,100

1,500

1,750

2,100

SHOT / GLASS

45

45

65

75

90

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

PATRON BLANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON AÑEJO 

TEQUI



CHAMPAGNE
& WINE

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

GARGANEGA, BOLLA SOAVE CLASSICO RÈTRO VENETO, ITALY

CORTESE, GAVI DI GAVI BENI DI BATASIOLO PIEDMONT, ITALY

CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS JOSEPH DROUHIN BURGUNDY, FRANCE

SAUVINGON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

BOTTLE

275

375

550

750

GLASS

60

80

WHITE WINE

MERLOT BLEND, BACCOLO APPASSIMENTO ROSSO VENETO, ITALY

TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA VINA POMAL CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN 

SANGIOVESE BLEND, VILLA ANTINORI MARCHESI TUSCANY, ITALY

PINOT NOIR, LOUIS LATOUR BURGUNDY, FRANCE 

BOTTLE

275

375

550

650

GLASS

60

80

RED WINE

GLASS

55ATTO PRIMO BRUT SPUMANTE PIEDMONT, ITALY 

BOTTLE

250

SPARKLING

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ BRUT IMPÉRIAL

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT

BOTTLE

850

1,100

1,250

2,400

5,250

GLASS

175

CHAMPAGNE

LE FOU THE MADMAN LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU MINUTY ROSÉ ET OR CÔTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE

ÒBÉLO ROSÉ CÔTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE

BOTTLE

275

650

750

GLASS

60

80

ROSÉ WINE



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

GREEN TEA

BLACK TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

JASMINE TEA

25

35

40

40

30

30

30

30

COFFEE AND T

EIRA STILL WATER 0.7L

EIRA SPARKLING WATER 0.7L

EIRA SPARKLING WATER 0.4L

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

SEVEN UP

DIET SEVEN UP

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

35

35

20

30

30

30

30

35

35

35

25

45

45

SOFT AND ERGY DRINKS

40

40

40

ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT

LEMONADE

FRESH JUICES


